
MENU
RIVER BAR & TERRACE

SIGNATURE PIZZA

12” PEPPERONI PIZZA
TOPPED WITH PEPPERONI & MOZZARELLA  1,10

12” MEAT LOVERS PIZZA 
TOPPED WITH PEPPERONI, CAJUN CHICKEN,
BACON, BELL PEPPERS, RED ONION & 
MOZZARELLA 1,10

12” THE MEXICAN PIZZA 
TOPPED WITH CHILLI BEEF, JALEPENOS,
MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM, HOT
SAUCE & CRUSHED TORTILLAS 1,10,11,12,13

15.20

16.60

16.60

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

RIVERBANK TOASTED SPECIAL
THICK CUT BREAD WITH OUR OWN HOME
COOKED HAM, WEXFORD CHEDDAR, TOMATO &
ONION SERVED WITH CHIPS 1,9,10,12,13

13.50

RIVERBANK TOASTED CLUB 
THICK CUT BREAD FILLED WITH BACON, TOMATO,
ICEBERG LETTUCE, CHICKEN, EGG MAYONNAISE, ONION &
WEXFORD CHEDDAR SERVED WITH CHIPS 1,2,9,10,12,13 15.60

FROM THE GRILL

RIVERBANK BEEF BURGER 
8 OZ BEEF PATTY, TOPPED WITH CRISP BACON,
MELTING WEXFORD CHEDDAR & A SOFT FRIED
EGG, SERVED IN A FLOURY BAP WITH ICEBERG
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & OUR OWN BURGER
SAUCE 1,2,8,9,10,12,13

RIVERBANK DOUBLE BURGER 
TWO 4 OZ BURGERS WITH A GRILLED MUSHROOM,
WEXFORD CHEDDAR, STREAKY BACON, & CRISPY
ONIONS SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH
ICEBERG LETTUCE & GARLIC MAYO 1,2,9,10,11,12,13

6 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK 
COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED ON GARLIC
SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS &
ONIONS, GARLIC BUTTER OR CREAMY PEPPERCORN
SAUCE & A SIDE SALAD 1,2,9,10,11,12,13

10 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK 
COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED WITH
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS & ONIONS,  WITH A
CHOICE OF SAUCES – CREAMY PEPPERCORN
SAUCE OR GARLIC BUTTER 1,2,9,10,11,13

BEEF BRISKET
SLOW COOKED RICHIE DOYLE’S BEEF BRISKET
SERVED WITH A CREAMY ROAST GARLIC 
CHAMP MASH, PARSNIP CRISPS & A RICH RED WINE
JUS 1,9,10,11,13                       

19.75

17.95

22.90

30.50

25.95

STARTERS

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY

CREAMY SEAFOOD CHOWDER

CAESAR SALAD (V)

SERVED WITH BROWN SODA BREAD

SERVED WITH BROWN SODA BREAD 1,4,5,9,10,11,13

BABY GEM LETTUCE, CAJUN CHICKEN, CRISPY
CROUTONS, PARMESAN SHAVINGS & A CREAMY
CAESAR DRESSING 1,2,4,9,10,12,13

DUCK & VEG SPRING ROLL 

CHICKEN SATAY SALAD

LINGUINI PASTA (V)

SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE  2,8,9,10,11,13 

TOSSED WITH BACON, SUNDRIED TOMATOES &
PESTO CREAM, FINISHED WITH PARMESAN
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 1,2,7,9,10,13 

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS TOSSED IN A THAI
SATAY SAUCE SERVED ON A MIXED LEAF SALAD
WITH FRESH CHILLI & SPRING ONIONS
1,2,4,6,7,9,10,11,12,13

PENNE PASTA (V)
TOSSED IN A ARRIABIATTA SAUCE WITH
CHORIZO & FRESH BASIL 1,9,10,11,13

OVEN BAKED GOATS CHEESE 
TOPPED WITH A ROAST RED PEPPER & SUNDRIED
TOMATO PESTO, CANDIED WALNUTS &
CRANBERRIES SERVED IN A PUFF PASTRY CASE
WITH A BALSAMIC SYRUP 1,2,7,9,10,13

CHILLI NACHO BOWL (V)
CHILI BEEF,TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS, CHEDDAR
CHEESE SAUCE, SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE
SERVED WITH HOMEMADE NACHOS 1,9,10,11 

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 
TOSSED IN OUR OWN HOT SAUCE WITH
SESAME SEEDS, SPRING ONION & BLUE CHEESE
DIP 1,2,8,11,12

WINGS PLATTER FOR TWO

6.50

9.95

9.95*

10.50*

9.95*

10.95*

10.95*

10.95*

10.95

10.95

14.95

15.75

SHARING BOWL

ALL MAIN COURSES SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF
CHIPS, BABY BOILED OR GRATIN POTATOES, EXCEPT

WHERE RICE OR PASTA IS SERVED.
*COELIAC MENU AVAILABLE 

ALL GRATUITY GOES DIRECTLY TO YOUR SERVER

NO SPLITTING BILL OVER PARTIES OF 8

*AVALIABLE AS MAINCOURSE SIZE   €18.85
V~ AVALIBLE AS VEGETARIAN OPTION 



SIDES

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE APPLE SPONGE 
SERVED WARM WITH CREAM,VANILLA 
ICE-CREAM & ANGLAISE 1,2,10,13
BAILEYS & BROWNIE CHEESECAKE 
SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM & CHOCOLATE
SAUCE 1,2,10,13
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
SERVED WITH BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE &
SALTED CARAMEL ICE-CREAM 1,2,10,13
HONEYCOMB CRUNCHIE SUNDAE 
LAYERS OF HONEYCOMB CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED
ICE-CREAM, TOPPED WITH CRUNCHIE PIECES 1,2,9,10

SHERRY TRIFLE SUNDAE 
LAYERS OF SPONGE, JELLY, RASPBERRY COULIS,
CUSTARD & WHIPPED ICE-CREAM 1,2,13 7.80
TRIO OF WEXFORD ICE CREAMS
SERVED WITH FRUIT COULIS IN A WAFER
BASKET 1,2,9,10 

RIVERBANK CHEESE BOARD
WITH HOMEMADE CHUTNEY, SAVORY
ARTISAN BISCUITS & FRUIT 1,2,7,10,13

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

7.80

12.50

TEA

SPECIALTY TEA

CAPPUCCINO/FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

COFFEE (FRESHLY GROUND AMERICANO)

LARGE COFFEE

LATTE 

ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO 

LIQUOR COFFEE 

IRISH COFFEE

3.10

3.90

4.10

4.40

4.40

 3.70

3.70

 4.20

4.10

3.40

7.85

7.35

HOMEMADE SCONE 
SERVED WITH LIGHTLY WHIPPED CREAM &
WEXFORD JAM 1,2,10,13 4.70

CHIPS 9,13

GRATIN POTATOES 1,13

GARLIC & PARMESAN FRIES 1,9,13

CHILL BEEF, CHEDDAR & TACO FRIES 1,9,11,13

CHEDDAR BACON & TACO FRIES 1,2,9,12,13

GARLIC MAYO & CHEDDAR FRIES 1,2,9,12,13

BABY BOILED POTATOES 

DAILY SELECTION OF VEGATABLE’S 1,9,13

ONION FRITTERS 9,10,12

MIXED SALAD BOWL 9,12,13

SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS 1

BOILED RICE

TOASTED GARLIC BAGUETTE 1,9,10

COLESLAW 2,9,11,12

4.20

4.20

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

4.20

4.20

4.20

4.20

4.20

4.20

4.20

3.50

FROM THE OCEAN

GOLDEN FRIED HADDOCK 

21.90
THAI GREEN SEAFOOD CURRY 
SALMON, COD & PRAWNS FINISHED WITH
FRESH CHILLI & BASIL, SERVED WITH
STEAMED BASMATI RICE & PRAWN CRACKERS 
1,3,4,9,11      23.95
SEAFOOD MORNAY 
CHUNKY PIECES OF COD, SALMON, SMOKED
HADDOCK & PRAWNS IN A CREAMY CHEESE
SAUCE, TOPPED WITH A PARSLEY & CHEDDAR
CRUST 1,3,4,9,10,11.13 23.95

LEMON & DILL MARINATED SALMON 
SERVED ON A SMOKED SALMON, SPINACH  
& SPRING ONION RISOTTO 1,4,9,11,13                                                                            23.95

IN A CRISP BATTER, SERVED WITH GREEN PEA
PUREE, TARTAR SAUCE & A SIDE SALAD
1,2,4,9,10,11,12,13

OTHER MAIN COURSE’S

CRISPY CHICKEN SATAY 

18.90

TEXAN STYLE CHICKEN BURGER 
GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN SERVED IN A FLOURY
BAP WITH A SWEETCORN FRITTER, A CHEDDAR
CHEESE COLESLAW, ICEBERG LETTUCE,
TOMATO, ONION & BBQ SAUCE 1,2,9,10,11,12,13 18.70

THAI GREEN CHICKEN & VEG CURRY 
FINISHED WITH FRESH CHILLI & BASIL,
SERVED WITH STEAMED BASMATI RICE &
PRAWN CRACKERS 1,9,11,13 19.95

MEXICAN STYLE BEEF BURRITO 
TORTILLA WRAP FILLED WITH MEXICAN RICE,
CHILLI BEEF, JALAPENOS & CHEESE SAUCE 
WITH SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE 1,9,10,11,12,13 18.70

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS, MIXED
VEGETABLES TOSSED IN A THAI SATAY SAUCE
SERVED ON STEAMED BASMATI RICE 
1,2,4,6,7,9,10, 11,13    

VEGETARIAN

WILD MUSHROOM, SPINACH &
SPRING ONION RISSOTTO 

THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY 
FINISHED WITH FRESH CHILLI & BASIL, SERVED
WITH STEAMED BASMATI RICE 1,9,10,11,12,13

PENNE PASTA 
TOSSED IN A ARRIABTTA SAUCE WITH SUNDRIED
TOMATO, RED ONION & BELL PEPPERS, FRESH
BASIL & GRATINATED WITH MOZZARELLA
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD  1,9,10,11,13           

22.90

18.95

19.95

WITH TOASTED PINE NUTS, PARMESAN & GARLIC
BREAD 1,7,9,10,11,13           

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
1. DAIRY 2. EGGS  3. CRUSTACEANS  4. FISH  5. MOLLUSKS 6. PEANUTS 7. NUTS 8. SESAME  

 9. SOYA 10. GLUTEN 11. CELERY 12. MUSTARD 13. SULPHUR DIOXIDE  14. LUPIN


