

STARTERS

*AVALIABLE AS MAINCOURSE SIZE €18.85	
WINGS PLATTER FOR TWO	15.75
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN OUR OWN HOT SAUCE WITH SESAME SEEDS, SPRING ONION & BLUE CHEESE DIP 1,2,8,11,12	10.95
SHARING BOWL	14.95
CHILLI NACHO BOWL (V) CHILI BEEF, TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS, CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE, SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE SERVED WITH HOMEMADE NACHOS 1,9,10,11	10.95
OVEN BAKED GOATS CHEESE TOPPED WITH A ROAST RED PEPPER & SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO, CANDIED WALNUTS & CRANBERRIES SERVED IN A PUFF PASTRY CASE WITH A BALSAMIC SYRUP 1,2,7,9,10,13	10.95*
PENNE PASTA (V) TOSSED IN A ARRIABIATTA SAUCE WITH CHORIZO & FRESH BASIL 1,9,10,11,13	10.95*
LINGUINI PASTA (V) TOSSED WITH BACON, SUNDRIED TOMATOES & PESTO CREAM, FINISHED WITH PARMESAN SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 1,2,7,9,10,13	10.95*
CHICKEN SATAY SALAD CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS TOSSED IN A THAI SATAY SAUCE SERVED ON A MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH FRESH CHILLI & SPRING ONIONS 1,2,4,6,7,9,10,11,12,13	9.95*
CAESAR SALAD (V) BABY GEM LETTUCE, CAJUN CHICKEN, CRISPY CROUTONS, PARMESAN SHAVINGS & A CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING 1,2,4,9,10,12,13	9.95*
DUCK & VEG SPRING ROLL SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE 2,8,9,10,11,13	10 . 50*
CREAMY SEAFOOD CHOWDER SERVED WITH BROWN SODA BREAD 1,4,5,9,10,11,13	9.95
CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH BROWN SODA BREAD	6.50

SIGNATURE PIZZA

12" PEPPERONI PIZZA TOPPED WITH PEPPERONI & MOZZARELLA 1,10	15.20
12" MEAT LOVERS PIZZA TOPPED WITH PEPPERONI, CAJUN CHICKEN, BACON, BELL PEPPERS, RED ONION & MOZZARELLA 1,10	16.60
12" THE MEXICAN PIZZA TOPPED WITH CHILLI BEEF, JALEPENOS, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, SOUR CREAM, HOT SAUCE & CRUSHED TORTILLAS 1,10,11,12,13	16.60
CLASSIC SANDWICHES	
RIVERBANK TOASTED SPECIAL THICK CUT BREAD WITH OUR OWN HOME COOKED HAM, WEXFORD CHEDDAR, TOMATO & ONION SERVED WITH CHIPS 1,9,10,12,13	13.50
RIVERBANK TOASTED CLUB THICK CUT BREAD FILLED WITH BACON, TOMATO, ICEBERG LETTUCE, CHICKEN, EGG MAYONNAISE, ONION & WEXFORD CHEDDAR SERVED WITH CHIPS 1,2,9,10,12,13	15. 60

FROM THE GRILL

TROW THE GRILL	
RIVERBANK BEEF BURGER	
8 OZ BEEF PATTY, TOPPED WITH CRISP BACON,	
MELTING WEXFORD CHEDDAR & A SOFT FRIED	
EGG, SERVED IN A FLOURY BAP WITH ICEBERG	
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION & OUR OWN BURGER	
SAUCE 1,2,8,9,10,12,13	19.75
RIVERBANK DOUBLE BURGER	
TWO 4 OZ BURGERS WITH A GRILLED MUSHROOM,	
WEXFORD CHEDDAR, STREAKY BACON, & CRISPY	
ONIONS SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH	
ICEBERG LETTUCE & GARLIC MAYO 1,2,9,10,11,12,13	17.95
6 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	
COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED ON GARLIC	
SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS &	
ONIONS, GARLIC BUTTER OR CREAMY PEPPERCORN	
SAUCE & A SIDE SALAD 1,2,9,10,11,12,13	22.90
10 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	
COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, SERVED WITH	
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS & ONIONS, WITH A	
CHOICE OF SAUCES – CREAMY PEPPERCORN	
SAUCE OR GARLIC BUTTER 1,2,9,10,11,13	
	30.50
BEEF BRISKET	

SLOW COOKED RICHIE DOYLE'S BEEF BRISKET

CHAMP MASH, PARSNIP CRISPS & A RICH RED WINE

SERVED WITH A CREAMY ROAST GARLIC



V~ AVALIBLE AS VEGETARIAN OPTION

ALL GRATUITY GOES DIRECTLY TO YOUR SERVER

NO SPLITTING BILL OVER PARTIES OF 8



25.95

JUS 1,9,10,11,13

OTHER MAIN COURSE'S

		CHIPS 9,13	4.20
CRISPY CHICKEN SATAY		GRATIN POTATOES 1,13	4.20
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS, MIXED		GARLIC & PARMESAN FRIES 1,9,13	7.95
VEGETABLES TOSSED IN A THAI SATAY SAUCE SERVED ON STEAMED BASMATI RICE		CHILL BEEF, CHEDDAR & TACO FRIES 1,9,11,13	7.95
1,2,4,6,7,9,10, 11,13	18.90	CHEDDAR BACON & TACO FRIES 1,2,9,12,13	7.95
		GARLIC MAYO & CHEDDAR FRIES 1,2,9,12,13	7.95
TEXAN STYLE CHICKEN BURGER		BABY BOILED POTATOES	4.20
GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN SERVED IN A FLOURY BAP WITH A SWEETCORN FRITTER, A CHEDDAR		DAILY SELECTION OF VEGATABLE'S 1,9,13	4.20
CHEESE COLESLAW, ICEBERG LETTUCE,		ONION FRITTERS 9,10,12	4.20
TOMATO, ONION & BBQ SAUCE 1,2,9,10,11,12,13	18.70	MIXED SALAD BOWL 9,12,13	4.20
THAI GREEN CHICKEN & VEG CURRY		SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS 1	4.20
FINISHED WITH FRESH CHILLI & BASIL,		BOILED RICE	4.20
SERVED WITH STEAMED BASMATI RICE &	19.95	TOASTED GARLIC BAGUETTE 1,9,10	4.20
PRAWN CRACKERS 1,9,11,13	17.75	COLESLAW 2,9,11,12	3.50
MEXICAN STYLE BEEF BURRITO		COLESLA W 2,9,11,12	3.30
TORTILLA WRAP FILLED WITH MEXICAN RICE,		DECCEDTC	
CHILLI BEEF, JALAPENOS & CHEESE SAUCE	40.70	DESSERTS	
WITH SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE 1,9,10,11,12,13	18.70		
		HOMEMADE APPLE SPONGE	
FROM THE OCEAN		SERVED WARM WITH CREAM, VANILLA ICE-CREAM & ANGLAISE 1,2,10,13	7.80
		BAILEYS & BROWNIE CHEESECAKE	, • • •
		SERVED WITH FRESH CREAM & CHOCOLATE	
GOLDEN FRIED HADDOCK		SAUCE 1,2,10,13	7.80
IN A CRISP BATTER, SERVED WITH GREEN PEA		STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	
PUREE, TARTAR SAUCE & A SIDE SALAD 1,2,4,9,10,11,12,13	21.90	SERVED WITH BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE & SALTED CARAMEL ICE-CREAM 1,2,10,13	
		HONEYCOMB CRUNCHIE SUNDAE	7.80
THAI GREEN SEAFOOD CURRY SALMON, COD & PRAWNS FINISHED WITH		LAYERS OF HONEYCOMB CHOCOLATE, WHIPPED	
FRESH CHILLI & BASIL, SERVED WITH		ICE-CREAM, TOPPED WITH CRUNCHIE PIECES 1,2,9,10	7.80
STEAMED BASMATI RICE & PRAWN CRACKERS	22.05	SHERRY TRIFLE SUNDAE	
1,3,4,9,11	23.95	LAYERS OF SPONGE, JELLY, RASPBERRY COULIS, CUSTARD & WHIPPED ICE-CREAM 1,2,13	7.80
SEAFOOD MORNAY		TRIO OF WEXFORD ICE CREAMS	7.00
CHUNKY PIECES OF COD, SALMON, SMOKED HADDOCK & PRAWNS IN A CREAMY CHEESE		SERVED WITH FRUIT COULIS IN A WAFER	7 .00
SAUCE, TOPPED WITH A PARSLEY & CHEDDAR		BASKET 1,2,9,10	7. 80
CRUST 1,3,4,9,10,11.13	23.95	RIVERBANK CHEESE BOARD	
LEMON & DILL MARINATED SALMON		WITH HOMEMADE CHUTNEY, SAVORY	
SERVED ON A SMOKED SALMON, SPINACH		ARTISAN BISCUITS & FRUIT 1,2,7,10,13	12.50
& SPRING ONION RISOTTO 1,4,9,11,13	23.95	HOMEMADE SCONE	
		SERVED WITH LIGHTLY WHIPPED CREAM &	4.7 0
		WEXFORD JAM 1,2,10,13	4.70
VEGETARIAN			
		BEVERAGES	
WILD MUSHROOM, SPINACH &		TEA	3.10
SPRING ONION RISSOTTO		SPECIALTY TEA	3.90
WITH TOASTED PINE NUTS, PARMESAN & GARLIC	22.00	CAPPUCCINO/FLAT WHITE	4. 10
BREAD 1,7,9,10,11,13	22.90	HOT CHOCOLATE	4.40
THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY		MOCHA	4.40
FINISHED WITH FRESH CHILLI & BASIL, SERVED			3.70
WITH STEAMED BASMATI RICE 1,9,10,11,12,13	18.95	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	
PENNE PASTA		COFFEE (FRESHLY GROUND AMERICANO)	3.7 0
TOSSED IN A ARRIABTTA SAUCE WITH SUNDRIED		LARGE COFFEE	4.20
TOMATO, RED ONION & BELL PEPPERS, FRESH BASIL & GRATINATED WITH MOZZARELLA		LATTE	4. 10
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD 1,9,10,11,13	19.95	ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO Rewley's	3.40
, , , , , , -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, 		LIQUOR COFFEE WEXEGRO	7.85
		IDICIL COEFEE	7 35

SIDES





IRISH COFFEE



7.35